KROMA - szafka wiszgca 40x40x16cm prawa, kolor biaty/dab srebrny

Kod:

Rozmiary

Szerokosc¢:
Wysokos¢:
Gtebokos¢:

Wtasciwosci
Kolor:

Dekor:
Materiat:
Gwarancja:

Karta techniczna

KR162R

400 mm
400 mm
160 mm

Biaty/Srebrny
Biaty/dgb srebrny
MDF/laminat

2 lata

400

160

400

S

10
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